United States Headquaters – 468 S. San Dimas Ave., San Dimas, CA 91773
Toll Free: (800) 355 0895 | Tel: (909) 305 8889 | Fax: (909) 305 0999
Bolide Technology Group is an ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
 RG59 CCAM(Copper Clad Alumium & Magnesium) 20AWG Center Conductor+18/2 CCTV
Stranded Black/Red Power Cable. One Cable Solution
 20 AWG CCAM Center Conductor. 95% Coverage Braid Shield
 Attached 2 Stranded CCAM 18 AWG 7x0.385mm Black/Red Power Cable
 White Color PVC jacket
 ISO 9000 Certified * Ideal for composite video, RGBHV video, component video and
even surveillance systems
Color White
Length 1000 FT
Dialectric Gas Injected Foam POE
Conductor CCAM (Copper Clad Aluminum Magnesium)
Shielding 95% Braid Coverage
Jacket 75° PVC U/V WHITE
Nom. Imp (Ω ) 75
Nom. Vel of Prop. 82%
Attenuation (100ft)
Freq. 1 MHz, 033 dB
Freq. 10 MHz, 0,88 dB
Freq. 50 MHz, 1,85 dB
Freq. 100 MHz, 2,51 dB
Freq. 200 MHz, 3,58 dB
Freq. 4000 MHz, 5,29 dB
Freq. 700 MHz, 7,45 dB
Freq. 900 MHz, 8,7 dB
Freq. 1000 MHz, 9,31 dB
Product Dimensions 13 x 12.9 x 12.7 inches
Item Weight 34.8 pounds
BP0033/CW1000-E
ETL CCAM Core Listed RG59+18/2 Siamese Cable
Features:
Specifications:
Structure: